In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

s s sanine. NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986,

M

Companies House

>
<[
Q
o
o
-
<T
(4]

MR

26/08/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number Ioi,e_(?{?ﬁﬁmlz

-+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |A & K Glazing (UK) Limited

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Alan J
Surname Clark
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber’ Recovery House
Street | 15-17 Roebuck Road
|
Post town | Hainault Business Park
County/Region | Iiford, Essex
Postcode [t fele| [sfTlul]
Country
u Liquidator’'s name @
Fulfosmamets) | o it s o
Surname 1 another fiquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building namelnumberl © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town ||
County/Region ’
Postade T rrrr
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Mo o8 2fofifr

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

Signature | '1
A

205 Tols Plolilr

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wilt be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Coniact name

Julie Jackson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

} Carter Clark
{ Address Recovery House
| 15-17 Roebuck Road
|
Post towen Hainault Business Park
| s
ord, Essex
== (1 [e[s [ [3[T[0]
Country

|Dx

Telephone

020 8524 1447
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

8 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.¢




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs (Company Voluntary Liquidation)

TITLE [ A & K Glazing (UK) Limited |

COMPANY NO. [ 06324709 |

on the 10 August 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs and any continuation
sheets are true.

Fuli Name [AMRIY PAL SING H i
Signed | Awnd el Dmah |

Dated [22-09- 20173 |




A & K Glazing (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 August 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Rent Deposit Deed Dated 8.12.10 10,281.00 10,281.00
Bilton Plc (6,250.03)

4,030.97 4,030.97
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 4,542.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,030.97

Signature AW# o] Gt pate 2-L98-20/ 7




A & K Glazing (UK) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 August 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 4,030.97
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,030,97
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,030.97
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,030.97
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,030.97
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (‘>rought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,030.97
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Trade & Expense Creditors 27,749.47
Directors 3,848.00
Banks/Institutions 3,000.00
HMRC - Corp Tax 17,983.87
HMRC - VAT 4,000.00
56,581.34
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {62,550.37)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {52,550.37)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (52,650.37)

Signature A’M?ﬁj Cwﬁ’[') Date 22-0 g"ZD/‘}




Maroo .
o oy ¢
™ @) bt 4O



£L:01 £10Z 8nbny z2

60'SLOZ 484 TTOS SdI

s

| j0 | @bey

aunmeubig

LE'€86'8S Buyiejo) saujul L)
o0'ov Z36 0LV ‘SHaH ‘plaieH ‘Aepy uqwe | Jarem Ay LOMD
95°706'2 SO/ L1 ‘8iysdolys ‘plojja] ‘L g POOMUGLOH 'Q Jun P11 AJUNOeg Yoo|uIA G0MD
1226801 H36 +¥a ‘weybuiwag ‘uegd jeaig) ‘ejels] [eU)Snpt| Bl02j9S 'aNUsAY e)o9(eg P11 sWalsAg eoaleg L0SDO
L6'SLL DAY #XO ‘ProxQ ‘peoy As|leH punwp3 ‘Buiping peisys syl sasudlsiug ybnols e/ Aswy 00SO
LT¥89'L ga¢ 1L9d ‘uingyoe|g ‘e1e)s3 jewisnpul sjebliayung P17 uoimquisiq sejdooy 004D
GG LYYy SS9/ €S PI9YRYS 19348 PUBNODS L '9SNOH [BPUBY ‘411 (AS) Joukel) saigbiag o P17 sjusuodwoy) swellipy peomian e ey LOWD
XHZ SLM ‘uopuot ‘soe|d uojbuiung
£0°052'9 M3N 91 ‘g7 by JususeAU] 198.1S PIeydIO 0/9 Oid YN 8J8|d S,sawer 1S 1o} Bunoe pridden rin 00WD
0070002 FNZ 119 ‘Wweybulwig ‘|Iyyieds ‘pecy] Aswi} G ‘asnoH Isiey dnoi) solise|d isjey 00MD
00°000'¢ dDL EML X8SBIpPIN ‘Mmojsunoy 1eensg YbiH zg1L Jid yueg DdSH ¢0HD
L9°€86'/) avs SXd ‘€01 gWQ ‘82104 pei4 uswabeuep 198Q 10 - DdWH LOHD
00'000't ZZ\1 663N ‘apseomaN ‘uojuagbuo ‘maia yied uowieg ‘NHDI AVA - DdINH 00HD
96'cly 1HL €4N 's8ABH ‘pY J0AB1] “Jajua] ssaulsng UOMKEID € JuN P11 sonseld g Buipng ([@o0in3 1030
00°00Z D96 LON ‘0107 X08 0d ‘901AIDG JOWOISNY SSBUISNyg ABiaug uo'3 0030
ZL'69g'L MNZ ¥23Q 'Adsaq ‘uoiBuluog epsed ‘s1e1s3 pul sue uadl 91d dnais $9a 00dao
GLLLE'Z NEY L1VE 19S18W0g ‘Wl ‘PE0Y Jouey ‘dousyIom 8y, P17 Aojoe 4 Aiojenasuog ey 6022
0o'0LL Vg 29 ‘mobse|s) 18545 JIOA G| ‘9SNoH uleq JApuexaly ‘suoljelad( Aouaajosu) wooasla] ysnug 0099
00°000'F dHZ 6TV 'PIBYIEH 'Ueal) WEeY|aA ‘sueT sigfjears] ¢ Aeg Josuuc) (enden P17 SlUN pejeeg padueApy 00v2
3 ssalppy SuwIeN Koy

sioyipaty Auedwon - g
paywi (Mn) Buizeio Y B v



rL:0L 2102 1snbny g2z

0102 "18A 08 Sdl

| jo | abey

00°001L 00001 0O EEEE Buljejo) saujug AleuipiQ £

00'0¢ 00°0¢ 0g 00°0¢ AleuipiQ 30V £9n 'seAeH ‘enusAy ssliseN 921 ybuig lediepulJy - ZOSH

00°0¢ 00°0¢ 0¢ 00°0¢ Aleupio HAaZ £4n 'seAeH 'peoy ASIsaM 2L ybuig despuewy oy LOSH

000 000t 0% 00'0% AseupiQ H{AZ €8N 'SeABH ‘PeOY ASISOM ZIL Ybuig [edwy Jy - QOSH
saleys anjea

dn pred dn psnes 1o ON [eulwoN  adAy sSaIppy

aweN Koy

slapjoyaieys - 9
pajiw (Mn) buize|s y g v



